2/10/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$508.85

$298.88

$807.73

$807.73

Drawer

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$808.73

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($207.80) $0.00 43
($121.37) ($1.00) 45
($329.17) (%$1.00) 88
($329.17) (%$1.00) 88
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
($329.17) ($1.00) 88

Handle Net Handle
$716.65 $716.65
$421.25 $420.25
$1,137.90 $1,136.90
$1,137.90 $1,136.90

Handle Net Handle
$1.00 $1.00
$1.00 $1.00
$1.00 $1.00
$1,138.90 $1,137.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



