Drawer Report By Satellite

2/		

HUDDLE

logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
402 TAYLO	\$508.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$207.80)	\$0.00	43	\$716.65	\$716.65	\$0.00	
418 WOOTE	\$298.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$121.37)	(\$1.00)	45	\$421.25	\$420.25	\$0.00	
<u>mber</u> 1026	\$807.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$329.17)	(\$1.00)	88	\$1,137.90	\$1,136.90	\$0.00	
DLE	\$807.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$329.17)	(\$1.00)	88	\$1,137.90	\$1,136.90	\$0.00	
	Name 402 TAYLO 418 WOOTE mber 1026	Name 402 TAYLO \$508.85 418 WOOTE \$298.88 mber 1026 \$807.73	Name 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00	Name 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00	Name 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$207.80) 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$121.37) mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$329.17)	Name ORace 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$207.80) \$0.00 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$121.37) (\$1.00) mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$329.17) (\$1.00)	Name ORace 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$207.80) \$0.00 43 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$121.37) \$1.00) 45 mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$329.17) \$1.00) 88	Name ORace 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$207.80) \$0.00 43 \$716.65 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$121.37) \$1.00) 45 \$421.25 mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$329.17) \$1.00) 88 \$1,137.90	Name ORace 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$207.80 \$0.00 43 \$716.65 \$716.65 418 WOOTE \$298.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$121.37 \$1.00 45 \$421.25 \$420.25 mber 1026 \$807.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$329.17 \$1.00 88 \$1,137.90 \$1,136.90	Name ORace \$0.00 402 TAYLO \$508.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$10.00

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Term	inal Number 1028	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	<u>n</u> MOOSE	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$808.73			(\$329.17)	(\$1.00)	88	\$1,138.90	\$1,137.90		